
Plymouth Flip and Fun
Central Park
29 September 2007

Place Score Name

EVENT 1 - LEVEL 1 GIRLS

1 104.00 Olivia DIXON -- Plymouth Diving
2 103.50 Charlotte HILL -- Plymouth Diving
3= 102.00 Ella METHVEN -- Plymouth Diving
3= 102.00 Alice HAYWARD -- Plymouth Diving
5= 95.50 Iona WEAVING -- Plymouth Diving
5= 95.50 Emily SOPER -- Plymouth Diving
7 93.00 Olivia WISEMAN -- Plymouth Diving
8 92.50 Shelby CHAPMAN -- Plymouth Diving
9 91.50 Ella VAN BLANKENSTEIN -- Plymouth Diving
10 90.50 Esmee LAVILLE -- Plymouth Diving
11 83.00 Sian O SULLIVAN -- Plymouth Diving

EVENT 2 - LEVEL 1 BOYS

1 104.50 Michael HILL -- Plymouth Diving
2 98.00 Ross SINCLAIR -- Plymouth Diving
3 92.00 Morgan LOCK -- Plymouth Diving
4 89.50 Archie HAYES -- Plymouth Diving
5 89.00 Connor BURN -- Plymouth Diving
6 86.50 Finlay NUGENT SMITH -- Plymouth Diving

EVENT 3 - LEVEL 2 GIRLS

1 128.50 Fiona BENNETT -- Plymouth Diving
2 122.00 Emma WAUGH -- Plymouth Diving
3 121.00 Charlotte BOYLE -- Plymouth Diving
4 113.00 Emily COOPER -- Plymouth Diving
5 109.50 Abigail CUNDELL -- Plymouth Diving
6 108.50 Annie CROCKER -- Plymouth Diving
7 108.00 Emily WILLIAMS -- Plymouth Diving
8= 107.00 Rhiannon SMITH -- Plymouth Diving
8= 107.00 Catherine BISHOP -- Plymouth Diving
10 105.50 Ellie FLINN -- Plymouth Diving
11 104.00 Hannah WARDLE -- Plymouth Diving
12 101.00 Hannah MACKAY -- Plymouth Diving

EVENT 4 - LEVEL 2 BOYS

1 123.00 Thomas DIXON -- Plymouth Diving
2= 122.50 Tom ROWLAND -- Plymouth Diving
2= 122.50 George BURDON -- Plymouth Diving
4 118.00 Jacob SHORTMAN -- Plymouth Diving
5 116.50 Ollie PIPER -- Plymouth Diving
6 116.00 Seb BORN -- Plymouth Diving
7 110.00 Finlay MORTIMORE -- Plymouth Diving
8 109.00 Daniel COLES -- Plymouth Diving
9 106.00 Max BEATON -- Plymouth Diving
10 104.50 William ELLIOTT -- Plymouth Diving
11 104.00 Jamie MACKAY -- Plymouth Diving
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Place Score Name

EVENT 5 - LEVEL 3 MIXED

1 139.15 Tierney FIGG -- Plymouth Diving
2 132.10 Amy CARTER -- Plymouth Diving
3 124.30 Cheyenne JONES -- Plymouth Diving
4 122.90 Jessie HAWKER -- Plymouth Diving
5 116.50 Tom METHVEN -- Plymouth Diving
6 115.10 Lauren ROSEVEAR -- Plymouth Diving
7 113.50 Mark HARRIS -- Plymouth Diving
8 110.90 Maddie PLATT -- Plymouth Diving

EVENT 6 - NOVICE 1 (10 & OVER)

1 138.00 Katie ROLLINSON -- Plymouth Diving
2 136.90 Peter ADLER -- Plymouth Diving
3 133.60 Megan WARDLE -- Plymouth Diving
4 131.80 Tom YARNALL -- Plymouth Diving
5 128.80 Liam CHILCOTT -- Plymouth Diving
6 127.60 Max TIPPING -- Plymouth Diving
7 124.00 James MASKILL -- Plymouth Diving
8 123.40 Alice HAYES -- Plymouth Diving
9 122.30 Abbie BRADDON -- Plymouth Diving
10 117.50 Becky WARDLE -- Plymouth Diving

EVENT 7 - NOVICE 1 (under 10)

1 137.20 Matthew DIXON -- Plymouth Diving
2 128.70 Jessica LIDSTONE -- Plymouth Diving
3 123.60 Eloise KING -- Plymouth Diving
4 122.80 Euan CUNNINGHAM -- Plymouth Diving
5 112.40 Sam HAYES -- Plymouth Diving

EVENT 8 - NOVICE 2 (13 & over)

1 166.20 Amy RANSOME -- Plymouth Diving
2 156.90 Harry SMITH -- Plymouth Diving
3 156.40 Charlie WOOD -- Plymouth Diving
4 151.80 Milly WOOD -- Plymouth Diving
5 151.30 Connor FIGG -- Plymouth Diving
6 143.90 Nicole SAGE -- Plymouth Diving
7 142.55 Laura ELVER -- Plymouth Diving
8 137.45 Jade WALKER-HALL -- Plymouth Diving
9 134.95 Lauren NORFOLK -- Plymouth Diving
10 132.95 Simeon KING -- Plymouth Diving

EVENT 9 - NOVICE 2 (under 13)

1 150.95 Laura GRUBB -- Plymouth Diving
2 148.15 Lucy ALLAN -- Plymouth Diving
3 147.25 Shanice LOBB -- Plymouth Diving
4 146.90 Ryan WILLS -- Plymouth Diving
5 143.45 Ben HOLTON -- Plymouth Diving
6 140.35 Hannah WATERS -- Plymouth Diving
7 134.00 Max GRATTON -- Plymouth Diving
8 132.40 Laurence COATH -- Plymouth Diving
9 130.70 Alfie WILLS -- Plymouth Diving
10 125.90 Abbey DOUGLAS -- Plymouth Diving
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Central Park
29 September 2007

Plymouth Flip and Fun

Detailed Results
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

EVENT 1 - LEVEL 1 GIRLS
Olivia DIXON -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 46.00  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 66.00  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 83.00  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 104.00  Back fall straight

Charlotte HILL -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 42.50  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 67.00  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 85.00  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 103.50  Back fall straight

Ella METHVEN -- Plymouth Diving 3=
101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 39.50  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 61.50  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 81.00  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 102.00  Back fall straight

Alice HAYWARD -- Plymouth Diving 3=
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 38.00  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 58.00  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 78.50  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 102.00  Back fall straight

Iona WEAVING -- Plymouth Diving 5=
101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 34.00  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 53.00  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 77.00  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 95.50  Back fall straight

Emily SOPER -- Plymouth Diving 5=
101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.00  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 60.50  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 78.00  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 95.50  Back fall straight

Olivia WISEMAN -- Plymouth Diving 7
101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 38.50  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 56.50  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 78.00  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 93.00  Back fall straight

Shelby CHAPMAN -- Plymouth Diving 8
101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 37.00  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 57.50  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 74.50  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 92.50  Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ella VAN BLANKENSTEIN -- Plymouth Diving 9
101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 34.50  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 52.50  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 72.00  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 91.50  Back fall straight

Esmee LAVILLE -- Plymouth Diving 10
101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 40.00  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 57.00  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 72.00  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 90.50  Back fall straight

Sian O SULLIVAN -- Plymouth Diving 11
101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 35.00  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 50.50  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 68.50  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 14.50 83.00  Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

EVENT 2 - LEVEL 1 BOYS
Michael HILL -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 43.50  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 64.00  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 84.50  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 104.50  Back fall straight

Ross SINCLAIR -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.00  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 59.50  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 78.00  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 98.00  Back fall straight

Morgan LOCK -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 35.50  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 53.50  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 74.00  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 92.00  Back fall straight

Archie HAYES -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 34.50  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 50.50  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 71.00  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 89.50  Back fall straight

Connor BURN -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 34.50  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 53.50  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 75.00  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 14.00 89.00  Back fall straight

Finlay NUGENT SMITH -- Plymouth Diving 6
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 36.00  Armswing back jump
100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 54.00  Armswing jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 70.50  Forward pike fall
20A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 86.50  Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

EVENT 3 - LEVEL 2 GIRLS
Fiona BENNETT -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 44.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 67.50  Armswing back jump
110A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 91.50  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 108.50  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 128.50  Forward pike fall

Emma WAUGH -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 41.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 62.00  Armswing back jump
110A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 83.50  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 102.50  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 122.00  Forward pike fall

Charlotte BOYLE -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 7.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.5   25.5 25.50 43.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 64.00  Armswing back jump
110A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 85.00  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 101.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 121.00  Forward pike fall

Emily COOPER -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 41.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 61.00  Armswing back jump
110A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 80.00  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 98.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 113.00  Forward pike fall

Abigail CUNDELL -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 36.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 56.00  Armswing back jump
110A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 75.00  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 91.50  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 109.50  Forward pike fall

Annie CROCKER -- Plymouth Diving 6
101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 39.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 56.50  Armswing back jump
110A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 74.50  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 93.50  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 108.50  Forward pike fall

Emily WILLIAMS -- Plymouth Diving 7
101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 34.50  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 54.00  Armswing back jump
110A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 73.00  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 93.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 108.00  Forward pike fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rhiannon SMITH -- Plymouth Diving 8=
101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 34.50  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 52.50  Armswing back jump
110A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 73.00  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 92.50  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 107.00  Forward pike fall

Catherine BISHOP -- Plymouth Diving 8=
101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 32.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 51.00  Armswing back jump
110A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 71.00  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 90.50  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 107.00  Forward pike fall

Ellie FLINN -- Plymouth Diving 10
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 38.50  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 56.50  Armswing back jump
110A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 73.50  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 88.50  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 105.50  Forward pike fall

Hannah WARDLE -- Plymouth Diving 11
101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 35.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 53.00  Armswing back jump
110A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 71.00  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 88.50  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 104.00  Forward pike fall

Hannah MACKAY -- Plymouth Diving 12
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 37.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 53.00  Armswing back jump
110A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 70.50  Hurdle step straight jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 87.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 14.00 101.00  Forward pike fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

EVENT 4 - LEVEL 2 BOYS
Thomas DIXON -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 41.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 61.50  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 80.00  Armswing jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 100.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 123.00  Forward pike fall

Tom ROWLAND -- Plymouth Diving 2=
101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 45.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 65.00  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 84.50  Armswing jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 103.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 122.50  Forward pike fall

George BURDON -- Plymouth Diving 2=
101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 39.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 16.50 55.50  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 73.50  Armswing jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 95.50  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 122.50  Forward pike fall

Jacob SHORTMAN -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 38.50  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 57.50  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 78.50  Armswing jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 99.50  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 118.00  Forward pike fall

Ollie PIPER -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 37.50  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 58.00  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 77.50  Armswing jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 97.50  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 116.50  Forward pike fall

Seb BORN -- Plymouth Diving 6
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 38.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 56.50  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 74.50  Armswing jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 95.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 116.00  Forward pike fall

Finlay MORTIMORE -- Plymouth Diving 7
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 16.50 36.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 56.00  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 75.50  Armswing jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 91.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 110.00  Forward pike fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Daniel COLES -- Plymouth Diving 8
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 38.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 55.50  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 74.00  Armswing jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 93.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 109.00  Forward pike fall

Max BEATON -- Plymouth Diving 9
101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 15.50 35.50  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 53.00  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 71.00  Armswing jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 88.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 106.00  Forward pike fall

William ELLIOTT -- Plymouth Diving 10
101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 33.00  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 51.50  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 70.50  Armswing jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 89.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 104.50  Forward pike fall

Jamie MACKAY -- Plymouth Diving 11
101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive
100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 32.50  Armswing jump
200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 52.50  Armswing back jump
100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   16.0 16.00 68.50  Armswing jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 85.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 104.00  Forward pike fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

EVENT 5 - LEVEL 3 MIXED
Tierney FIGG -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive
31B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.50  Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 63.30  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 94.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 114.55  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 139.15  Forward sitting tuck roll

Amy CARTER -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 38.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 27.00 65.50  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 89.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 110.50  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 132.10  Forward sitting tuck roll

Cheyenne JONES -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 36.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 57.60  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 81.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 99.10  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 124.30  Forward sitting tuck roll

Jessie HAWKER -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 35.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 59.00  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 83.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 102.50  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 122.90  Forward sitting tuck roll

Tom METHVEN -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 35.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 56.60  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 77.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 96.10  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 20.40 116.50  Forward sitting tuck roll

Lauren ROSEVEAR -- Plymouth Diving 6
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 38.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 59.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 76.60  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 94.10  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 115.10  Forward sitting tuck roll

Mark HARRIS -- Plymouth Diving 7
101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 33.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 53.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 72.90  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 91.90  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 21.60 113.50  Forward sitting tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Maddie PLATT -- Plymouth Diving 8
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 36.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 55.10  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 73.10  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 91.10  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   16.5 19.80 110.90  Forward sitting tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

EVENT 6 - NOVICE 1 (10 & OVER)
Katie ROLLINSON -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.50  Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 27.60 68.10  Forward Dive
20A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 90.10  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 111.60  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 26.40 138.00  Forward sitting tuck roll

Peter ADLER -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 44.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 69.70  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 87.70  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 111.70  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 25.20 136.90  Forward sitting tuck roll

Megan WARDLE -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 44.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 23.40 67.90  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 88.40  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 108.40  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 133.60  Forward sitting tuck roll

Tom YARNALL -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 42.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 26.40 68.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 85.90  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 105.40  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 26.40 131.80  Forward sitting tuck roll

Liam CHILCOTT -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 42.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 63.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 82.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 106.00  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 128.80  Forward sitting tuck roll

Max TIPPING -- Plymouth Diving 6
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 38.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 62.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 80.00  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 103.00  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 127.60  Forward sitting tuck roll

James MASKILL -- Plymouth Diving 7
101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 37.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 24.60 62.10  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 15.50 77.60  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 100.60  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 124.00  Forward sitting tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Alice HAYES -- Plymouth Diving 8
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 18.60 58.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 75.10  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 97.60  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5   21.5 25.80 123.40  Forward sitting tuck roll

Abbie BRADDON -- Plymouth Diving 9
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 42.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 65.30  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 80.30  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 101.30  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 122.30  Forward sitting tuck roll

Becky WARDLE -- Plymouth Diving 10
101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 39.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 61.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 15.00 76.80  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 95.30  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 22.20 117.50  Forward sitting tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

EVENT 7 - NOVICE 1 (under 10)
Matthew DIXON -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive
31B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 44.00  Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 26.40 70.40  Forward Dive
20A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 87.40  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0   24.0 24.00 111.40  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 25.80 137.20  Forward sitting tuck roll

Jessica LIDSTONE -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 40.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 21.60 61.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 82.60  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 101.10  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 27.60 128.70  Forward sitting tuck roll

Eloise KING -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 20.40 60.90  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 80.40  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 101.40  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 123.60  Forward sitting tuck roll

Euan CUNNINGHAM -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 38.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 61.90  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 82.40  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 99.40  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 122.80  Forward sitting tuck roll

Sam HAYES -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 36.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 21.60 58.10  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 15.50 73.60  Back fall straight
10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 89.60  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 112.40  Forward sitting tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

EVENT 8 - NOVICE 2 (13 & over)
Amy RANSOME -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive
31B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 47.00  Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 35.20 82.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 112.20  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 10.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.5   28.0 28.00 140.20  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 26.00 166.20  Back tuck roll

Harry SMITH -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 45.50  Reverse Pike Sit
103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 71.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 97.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 124.40  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 32.50 156.90  Back tuck roll

Charlie WOOD -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 43.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5   23.5 28.20 71.70  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 103.95  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 128.45  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 27.95 156.40  Back tuck roll

Milly WOOD -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 47.00  Reverse Pike Sit
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 76.40  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 101.20  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 123.20  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 28.60 151.80  Back tuck roll

Connor FIGG -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.0 9.0   27.5 27.50 27.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 49.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 71.20  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 100.45  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 125.95  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 151.30  Back tuck roll

Nicole SAGE -- Plymouth Diving 6
101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 42.50  Reverse Pike Sit
103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   19.5 31.20 73.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 24.00 97.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 119.20  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 143.90  Back tuck roll

Laura ELVER -- Plymouth Diving 7
101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 39.00  Reverse Pike Sit
401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 24.50 63.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 93.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 118.50  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 142.55  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jade WALKER-HALL -- Plymouth Diving 8
101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 44.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 21.60 66.10  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 93.85  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 115.35  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 137.45  Back tuck roll

Lauren NORFOLK -- Plymouth Diving 9
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 42.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 17.40 59.40  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 84.15  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 107.65  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 134.95  Back tuck roll

Simeon KING -- Plymouth Diving 10
101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 44.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 21.60 65.60  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 24.00 89.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 114.10  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 18.85 132.95  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

EVENT 9 - NOVICE 2 (under 13)
Laura GRUBB -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive
31B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 44.50  Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 70.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 101.30  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 124.30  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 26.65 150.95  Back tuck roll

Lucy ALLAN -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 43.50  Reverse Pike Sit
401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 27.30 70.80  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 100.80  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 122.80  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 148.15  Back tuck roll

Shanice LOBB -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 47.00  Reverse Pike Sit
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 30.80 77.80  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 104.20  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 123.20  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 147.25  Back tuck roll

Ryan WILLS -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 40.50  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 65.70  Forward Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 96.10  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 119.60  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 27.30 146.90  Back tuck roll

Ben HOLTON -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 41.00  Reverse Pike Sit
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 25.90 66.90  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 27.20 94.10  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 118.10  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 143.45  Back tuck roll

Hannah WATERS -- Plymouth Diving 6
101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 43.50  Reverse Pike Sit
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 70.80  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 24.00 94.80  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 116.30  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 140.35  Back tuck roll

Max GRATTON -- Plymouth Diving 7
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 37.00  Reverse Pike Sit
401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 24.50 61.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 87.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 108.00  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 134.00  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Laurence COATH -- Plymouth Diving 8
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.50  Reverse Pike Sit
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.0 22.40 59.90  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 91.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 112.90  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 19.50 132.40  Back tuck roll

Alfie WILLS -- Plymouth Diving 9
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 40.00  Reverse Pike Sit
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 22.80 62.80  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 24.75 87.55  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 110.55  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 130.70  Back tuck roll

Abbey DOUGLAS -- Plymouth Diving 10
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 41.50  Reverse Pike Sit
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.0 22.40 63.90  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 87.10  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 105.10  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 125.90  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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